FTL-TL-2 FTL-TL-4
Tubes Series
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
DM20240308
1/2”
1/2”23-1/4”

change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
DM20240308
CONFIGURATION ORDERING GUIDE
(FTL-TL-2)x1 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-05)x1 =
(FTL-TL-2)x2 + (FTL-TL-4)x2 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-06)x1 =
(FTL-TL-2)x12 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-07)x1 =
FTL-TL-2 FTL-TL-4
Tubes Series
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
DM20240308
CONFIGURATION ORDERING GUIDE
(FTL-TL-2)x6 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-08)x1 =
(FTL-TL-2)x3 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-09)x1 =
(FTL-TL-4)x2 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-10)x1 =
FTL-TL-2 FTL-TL-4
Tubes Series
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
DM20240308
CONFIGURATION ORDERING GUIDE
(FTL-TL-4)x2 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-11)x1 =
(FTL-TL-4)x4 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-12)x1 =
(FTL-TL-4)x1 + (FTL-ACC-03)x1 + (FTL-ACC-13)x1 =
FTL-TL-2 FTL-TL-4
Tubes Series
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
DM20240308
Example:
FTL-TL-2
FTL-TL-4
27K
30K
35K
FTL-ACC-03
40K
50K
90
SERIES CCT
FTL-ACC-05
FTL-ACC-06
FTL-ACC-07
FTL-ACC-08
FTL-ACC-09
FTL-ACC-10
FTL-ACC-11
FTL-ACC-12
FTL-ACC-13
ACCESSORYCRIDRIVER FINISH
BR (Brass)
BK (Black)
FTL-TL-2 FTL-TL-4
Tubes Series
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
DM20240308
120 to 277 Vac,
220 to 240 Vac 48 Vdc >0.9<20%up to 92% typical 90°C
(measured at the hot spot)96W
Nominal Input VoltagM ax. Output Power Max. Case TemperatureT HD Power FactorEfficiencyNominal Output Voltage
Nominal Input Voltage (Vac) Pout Max (W)V out Nom (Vdc) lout Max (A)
1. Not Class 2 because the over-current protection of this model exceeds the 8A UL Class 2 limit. For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your sales representative.
48 296.0120 to 277
120 TO 277 VAC NOMINAL INPUT VOLTAGE
DRIVER INFORMATION
FEATURES:
VLM60W: 60W
VLM100W-12
Typical Application Diagram
VLM100
Series
+ LEDs
- LEDs
VLM100
Series
RED: +LEDs
Blue: -LEDs
WHITE: NEUTRAL
BLACK: LINE
Wiring Diagram
  5.39” (137 mm)
0.78” (19.85mm)
 1.03” (26.25mm)
CA Title 24
  8.03” (204 mm)
0.78” (19.85mm)